8. FTD7000 JBR Al B AHRA 2514+ Presser Foot Components For FTD7000

[Z% Press Foot

LNt

15.

= |3
S lYa) 23
g S| 3
22 E | B
s S [alh [alh
S S| 32
== NN
oA v |
= B
O QO
%oMo < | < | <
5212122
S| S| S| S
S |E|E|E
S8 | & | = | &
EK |1 3| 3| 3
LRI ala| |
N | a8 a
mw Ww Ve v e
GRS
ml s
0 O
=G < o o <
éﬂ»% <t <r Ve Ne}
=L
i

-19-



8. FTD7000 JBR Al B AHRA 2514+ Presser Foot Components For FTD7000

5k
Ref. No.

15-A
15-B
15-C
15-D
15-E
*16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
*34
*35
36
37
*38
39
40
41
42
*43
*44
45
46

Yk

Parts Number
2280000801
2240000802
2220000803
2210000804
2200000805
2240000806
2200000807
2240000808
2210000809
2200000810
2200000811
2220000812
2220000813
8MHE85240300A
5220PF0356M
5221PF0956C
5220PF0356D
8SB24560405A
5220PF0056L
4UTB000411
2200000817
2220000818
2240000819
90SP0416
8MB85240607K
2200000822
8MC95301608E
22400008241
8MC95300606F
2240000826
2240000827
8MKO95301407A
8MB05320509G
2310001012
2310001207
2310001013
22400008331
8MP06401011A
2240000835
SMMO06401210A
8MC95300808E
2240000838
2240000839
2310001017
8MB03200405A
222A0000842
2310000343
2310000344
220A0000825
2240000846

% T

Description

JAR TR #EUERS Spring Regulator --------smcsmmsmcmmcmmcoaonoee
MR Lifter Connecting Plate ---------=--mmmmmmmmmmmmmeeeeeeoe
BEIE UL =mmmmm e
2 T R
JRE I RESE AL B Presser Bar Clamp ---------mmmmmmmmmmme oo
BHAE Drive Arm  -----m-mmmmmmmm oo
VBB GuideBlOCK ==-mmmmmmmmm e ool
Sy O T
2] 1T S R
JFERAIBE Presser Bar ----m-mmmmmmmm e
FEIH Fr Oil Separator -----------=-sesememmmmeeeee oo
FRENER Stop COllar =-=nmnmmmmmmmmmm oo
[ E ] ] Knife --mmmmmmmmm oo oo
255 Screw (CTO813 M3.5-0.6%3) <onvmremmemmemeemeemeemmenen
FTD7000 EEJfl Presser Foot(See Left Page) -----------nnnmnmnmm-
BEAR Screw (M3.5-0.6%8) =mmmmmmmmm e
B SCrew(1/8"-44% 1 1) —meemmmemcemeemmeamcemeemmeameemeemcenee
EWE NUL --mmmmmm e
B25% Screw (SHOAL3 3/32"-56%4) <memvemeemmemmemeameameemmemnen
AT Curl Guard ----=-=-m-mmmmmmm e
2 1 1T R ———
Sy I T
a8 Fr Safety Plate Holder ---------mmmmmmmmmmemeo e ceeoeeeeee
Pl L IR R ——
2 s BN b T 11 R
B85 Screw (CTO637 M3.5-0.6%6) <onvemmemmemeemeemmemmeameemenes
TEALIR COllAr ~mmmmmmmm e e e
B85 Screw (C08-08 M4.5-0.75%16) <mvemmemmemeemeemeememeenen
Bl SHAFt (CTOS24) ~-wrmemeemmemmemmmeemeemmemmeemeemeemeemmenen
255 Screw (CTO823 M4.5-0.75%5.5) <mvemmemmemeemeemmemmemenes
FHEE SPIiNg ----mmmmmmmm e oo
SEIREL LMK oeeemmmemmeemmmmemmmemmesemmeemmeemeeammeemeemeeameeoes
5% Screw (CTO837 M4.5-0.75% 14) <mvemeemmemeemeameemmemenen
B Stud (CTO802 MS5-0.8%5) wmememeemmemmemeameemeemeemnenes
FAPB WaSher =----mmmmmmmme oo
BB Corrugated Ring -------mmmmmmmmmmm oo
R StUd-mmmm e
B AE Lifter ATm ---mmmmeme e e el
B85 SCrew (MT0234 M6-1%10) -wnvemmemmeemeemeemmemmeemeemeeneas
FRAV Fi™ StOPDEr =mmmmmmmmm oo
B85 Screw ((F1103 M6-1%12) wmvmeemmemmemeemeemeemeemmemenee
B24% Screw (CTO806 M4.5-0.75%8) <-vemmemmemeemeemeemmemmeanen-
I 0
TS SPIiNg ----mmmmmmmmm oo
B PNl mm e
B4% SCrew (FT0548 M3-0.5%4) wmemeemmemmemeameemeemeemenen
FREfERFH Stop Collar ASm -----mmmmmmmmmm oo
BEAE StUd-mmmmmmmm e el
BEAE StUd-mmmmmmmm el
TEALERAH Collar ASMm . -mmnmmmmmmmmmmm e
O M BE O RING <envmmmmmemmmmmemeemmemmemmemeemeemeemmemmeemenee

* PR USR] TR (UT R4 ) R A

* For basic model only. Not applicable to thread trimmer (UT series) series.

-20-

HAHE
Amt.Req.
1

DO = = = = b b b e e b e RO = b = b RO = = = RO = RO = b b b e e b e b b e e b3 RO b= b e b e e b e e e e



	1: 19
	2: 20

